Keelakurichi Village, 

Thiruverumbur 

Taluk, Trichirapalli 

District

TENKASI Tamilnadu 620011 1750 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. M9 in Trichy - 

Morais City Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1750 Sq.ft. (One Thousand Seven 

Hundred Fifty Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.197/1B situated at KEELAKURICHI  

Village, THIRUVERUMBUR Taluk, TIRUCHIRAPALLI District, within the limits of KEELAKURICHI  

Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Trichy, Trichy District Registrar Office and

[...]

Keelakurichi Village, 

Thiruverumbur 

Taluk, Trichirapalli 

District

TENKASI Tamilnadu 620011 1750 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. M10 in Trichy - 

Morais City Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1750 Sq.ft. (One Thousand Seven 

Hundred Fifty Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.197/1B situated at KEELAKURICHI  

Village, THIRUVERUMBUR Taluk, TIRUCHIRAPALLI District, within the limits of KEELAKURICHI  

Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Trichy, Trichy District Registrar Office and

[...]

Keelakurichi Village, 

Thiruverumbur 

Taluk, Trichirapalli 

District

TENKASI Tamilnadu 620011 9600 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 356 in Trichy - 

Morais City Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 9600 Sq.ft. (Nine Thousand Six 

Hundred Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.205/5A situated at KEELAKURICHI  Village, 

THIRUVERUMBUR Taluk, TIRUCHIRAPALLI District, within the limits of KEELAKURICHI  

Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Trichy, Trichy District Registrar Office and

[...]

Keelakurichi Village, 

Thiruverumbur 

Taluk, Trichirapalli 

District

TENKASI Tamilnadu 620011 50160 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. C3 in Trichy - 

Morais City Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 52490 Sq.ft. (Fifty-Two Thousand 

Four Hundred Ninety Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.201/1O, 205/3B, 205/4A, 205/4B, 

205/4F situated at KEELAKURICHI  Village, THIRUVERUMBUR Taluk, TIRUCHIRAPALLI District, 

within the limits of KEELAKURICHI  Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Trichy,